
MEETING DATE MEETING TYPE
2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025 VCU BOV New Board Member Orientation

Thursday, September 11, 2025 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, September 12, 2025 VCU BOV

Thursday, October 23, 2025 BOV/BOD reception (evening)
Friday, October 24, 2025 VCU BOV Retreat

Thursday, November 20, 2025 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)
Friday, November 21, 2025 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Saturday, December 13, 2025 VCU Commencement

2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)

Friday, February 27, 2026 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 VCU BOV Enrollment and Budget workshop, Nominating 
Committee, Scholarship Committee

Thursday, April 23, 2026 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, April 24, 2026 VCU BOV

Saturday, May 9, 2026 VCU Commencement

Thursday, June 4, 2026 VCU BOV (afternoon)

Thursday, September 3, 2026 VCU BOV New Board Member Orientation

Thursday, September 10, 2026 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)
Friday, September 11, 2026 VCU BOV Committees & Board



MEETING DATE MEETING TYPE

Wednesday, October 21, 2026 BOV/BOD Reunion (evening)
Thursday, October 22, 2026 VCU BOV Retreat

Thursday, November 19, 2026 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)
Friday, November 20, 2026 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Saturday, December 12, 2026 VCU Commencement

2027
Thursday, February 25, 2027 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)

Friday, February 26, 2027 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Tuesday, March 23, 2027 VCU BOV Enrollment and Budget workshop, Nominating 
Committee, Scholarship Committee

Thursday, April 22, 2027 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, April 23, 2027 VCU BOV

Saturday, May 15, 2027 VCU Commencement

Thursday, June 17, 2027 VCU BOV (afternoon)

Thursday, September 2, 2027 VCU BOV New Board Member Orientation

Thursday, September 9, 2027 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)
Friday, September 10, 2027 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Wednesday, October 20, 2027 BOV/BOD reception (evening)
Thursday, October 21, 2027 VCU BOV Retreat

Thursday, November 18, 2027 VCU BOV Committees (afternoon)



MEETING DATE MEETING TYPE
Friday, November 19, 2027 VCU BOV Committees & Board

Saturday, December 11, 2027 VCU Commencement


